



12254
12130

TICKET NUMBER 54401

LOCATION Eldorado

FOREMAN Brad Butler

PRESSURE PUMPING LLC
PO Box 894, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

Invoice # 814802

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
12-28-18	7496	Andes 27 #2	27	32s	5E	Cowley
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
SNR KANSAS Resources			603	Chance		
MAILING ADDRESS			713	Jimmy		
P.O. Box 18251				Coy		
CITY			702	Brad		
Oklahoma City						
STATE						
OK						
ZIP CODE						
73154						

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4" HOLE DEPTH 226' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8"
 CASING DEPTH 232' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.7 SLURRY VOL 37 Bbls WATER gal/sk 6.5 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'
 DISPLACEMENT 13 Bbls DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting! Rig up to 8 5/8" casing, break circulation with 10 Bbls water.
Mixed 150 sks Regular cement w/ chemicals, displaced cement with 13 Bbls water. Shut down
closed casing in with good cement returns. Approx 7 Bbls cement slurry to pit.
Job complete. Tear down!

Thank you

Brad Butler

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE 0450	1	PUMP CHARGE	1500.00	1500.00
CE 0002	50	MILEAGE	7.15	357.50
CE 0711	M/C	Bulk Truck charge	660.00	660.00
CC 5800A	150 sacks	Regular - class A cement	20.00	3000.00
CC 5325	400 lbs	Calcium Chloride	1.25	500.00
CC 5965	300 lbs	Gel	1.30	90.00
CC 6075	75 lbs	PolyFlake	2.00	150.00
				6257.50
		Discount 35%		-2190.12
		Sub Total		4,067.38

SCANNED

Pravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Joshua Stan

TITLE Tool Pusher - rig #14

SALES TAX 158.02
ESTIMATED TOTAL 4,225.40

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.